CHASE O

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
P O Box 182051
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

October 27, 2020 through November 25, 2020
Account Number:  000000562373511

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site: Chase.com
Service Center: 1-800-935-9935
00294602 DRE 703 219 33120 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 17 0000 Deaf and Hard of Hearing:  1-800-242-7383
SAM KAO PHAN Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273
660 WEST FIELD RD UNIT 281432 International Calls: 1-713-262-1679
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94128-9003
CHECKING SUMMARY Chase Total Checking
AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $1.25
Deposits and Additions 2,411.00
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -2,350.58
Electronic Withdrawals -270.00
Fees -109.50
Ending Balance -$317.83
TRANSACTION DETAIL
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $1.25
10/27 ATM Cash Deposit 10/27 1200 El Camino Real San Bruno CA Card 1.00 2.25
6406
10/27 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Idrissi, Hamid Bac2C3F6Da93 150.00 152.25
10/28 Card Purchase 10/27 Rise_Others* . Card 6406 -25.00 127.25
10/28 Card Purchase 10/27 Rise_Ge* . Card 6406 -26.48 100.77
10/30 United Airlines Dir Dep PPD ID: 2742099724 1,000.00 1,100.77
10/30 Money Messiah CR 8558778150 PPD ID: A980190072 600.00 1,700.77
10/30 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 10/30 630 Park Court Rohnert Park CA Card -505.00 1,195.77
6406
10/30 Card Purchase With Pin 10/30 Evi*Graton Resor Rohnert Park CA Card -1,043.95 151.82
6406
10/30 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 149.32
11/02 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Siadseng Saephan Ctinizvuxgwq 60.00 209.32
11/02 Card Purchase 11/02 Hotel Reservations/Gr Rohnert Park CA Card -24.55 184.77
6406
11/02 Card Purchase 11/01 Subway 35743 Sterling VA Card 6406 -9.01 175.76
11/04 Card Purchase 11/02 Mcdonald's F5522 650-588-1881 CA Card 6406 -9.80 165.96
11/04 Card Purchase With Pin 11/04 Whalers General 2580 K Lahaina HI Card -4.94 161.02
6406
11/05 Card Purchase 11/03 Tavern At Mala 808-6679394 HI Card 6406 -85.55 75.47
11/05 Card Purchase 11/04 Round Table Pizza Kaana Lahaina HI Card -20.82 54.65
6406
11/06 Card Purchase With Pin 11/06 Costco Gas #0475 San Francisc CA Card -34.39 20.26
6406

Page 1 of 4

02946020201000000022



CHASE O

October 27, 2020 through November 25, 2020

Account Number:  000000562373511
TRANSACTION DETAIL] (©ontirued
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
11/06 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 11/06 14455 Highway 16 Brooks CA Card 6406 -20.00 0.26
11/06 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 -2.24
11/09 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Siadseng Saephan Cti0Zhygbkui 100.00 97.76
11/09 Card Purchase With Pin 11/09 Dollar Tr 555 El Cam S San Francis CA -6.15 91.61
Card 6406
11/12 Card Purchase 11/09 Mcdonald's F5522 650-588-1881 CA Card 6406 -1.09 90.52
11/12 gforg Purchase 11/09 Mcdonald's F5522 South San Fra CA Card -7.23 83.29
11/12 Card Purchase 11/10 Grove Ord Smoothie Kin Chicago IL Card 6406 -9.00 74.29
11/12 Card Purchase 11/10 Mcdonald's F17277 Chicago IL Card 6406 -4.45 69.84
11/12 gforg Purchase With Pin 11/12 Safeway #0777 South San Fra CA Card -12.97 56.87
11/13 gforg Purchase 11/12 Pacific Supermarket South San Fra CA Card -8.60 48.27
11/13 Card Purchase With Pin 11/13 Dollar Tr 555 El Cam S San Francis CA -6.60 41.67
Card 6406
11/18 Capital One  Mobile Pmt 3B3L21Mj6NISAZ3 Web |D: 9279744980 -40.00 1.67
11/16 United Airlines Dir Dep PPD ID: 2742099724 500.00 501.67
11/16 Igldcr)géChase ATM Withdraw 11/14 630 Park Court Rohnert Park CA Card -485.00 16.67
11/16 Money Messiah Db 8558778150 PPD ID: A980190072 -230.00 -213.33
11/16 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 -215.83
11/16 Insufficient Funds Fee For A $230.00 Item - Details: Money Messiah Db -34.00 -249.83
8558778150 PPD ID: A980190072
11/16 Returned Item Fee For An Unpaid $230.00 Item - Details: Money Messiah -34.00 -283.83
Db 8558778150 PPD ID: A980190072
11/20 Returned ltem Fee For An Unpaid Check #12 IN The Amount of $230.00 -34.00 -317.83
Ending Balance -$317.83

A Monthly Service Fee was not charged to your Chase Total Checking account. Here are the three ways you can avoid
this fee during any statement period.

« Have electronic deposits made into this account totaling $500.00 or more, such as payments from payroll
providers or government benefit providers, by using (i) the ACH network, (ii) the Real Time Payment network,
or (iii) third party services that facilitate payments to your debit card using the Visa or Mastercard network.
(Your total electronic deposits this period were $2,100.00. Note: some deposits may be listed on your previous
statement)

+  OR, keep a balance at the beginning of each day of $1,500.00 or more in this account.
(Your balance at the beginning of each day was -$317.83)

+  OR, keep an average beginning day balance of $5,000.00 or more in qualifying linked deposits and
investments.
(Your average beginning day balance of qualifying linked deposits and investments was -$34.14)

OVERDRAFT AND RETURNED ITEM FEE SUMMARY

Total Overdraft Fees *
Total Returned ltem Fees

Total for

This Period

$34.00
$68.00

Year

Total

-to-date
$102.00

$68.00

* Total Overdraft Fees includes Insufficient Funds Fees, and Extended Overdraft Fees
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CHASE O

October 27, 2020 through November 25, 2020
Account Number:  000000562373511

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

. Your name and account number

*  The dollar amount of the suspected error o ) )

. A description of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears,
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

QAL HOUSING
LENDER
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Account Number:  000000562373511
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